
Company Phone Contact E-Mail

Aldridge Electric, Inc. (Libertyville) (847) 247-5274
Nancy 

Schroeder
nschroeder@aldridge-electric.com

Berger Excavating Contractors, Inc. 

(Wauconda, IL)
(847) 526-5456

Bob 

Murphy 
bmurphy@bergerexcavating.com

Broadway Electric, Inc. (Elk Grove 

Village)
(847) 593-0001

John 

Oehler
joehler@bei-chicago.com

Cabo Construction Corp. (1270 S. 

Kostner)
(773) 521-2226

Robert 

Bohac
robertbohac@caboconstructioncorp.com

Case Foundation Company (Roselle) (630) 529-2911
Pam 

Aleksiak
pdaleksiak@casefoundation.com

Concrete Strategies LLC. (Saint 

Louis)
314-422-7276

Emily  

North
northe@claycorp.com

Concrete Structures-Sachi 

Construction JV (Elk Grove Village, 

Illinois)

(847) 806-3600 x Rohit Patel rohit@sachiconstruction.com

Connelly Electric Company 

(Addison, IL)
(630) 543-9059

Dave 

Lavaty
dlavaty@connellyelectric.com

Divane Bros. Electric Co. (Franklin 

Park)
(847) 455-7143 Alan Rohde dbestimating@divanebros.com

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & 

Associates LLC  (Chicago )
(773) 444-3474 Bob Zitek bzitek@fhpaschen.com

Gibson Electric Co., Inc. (DOWNERS 

GROVE)
(630) 288-3861

Laura 

Swanberg
lswanberg@gibsonelec.com

Gurtz Electric Co (Arlington Heights, 

IL)
(847) 734-2432

Thomas 

Maimonis
tmaimonis@gurtzelectric.com

INTREN, Inc (Union) (815) 923-2300 x186
Christina 

Curtis
ccurtis@intren.com

Kenny Construction Company 

(Northbrook)
(847) 777-7516 x Kevin Holt kevin.holt@gcinc.com

Kiewit Infrastructure Co. (Chicago) (773) 458-1284
Shawn 

Lohnes
shawn.lohnes@kiewit.com

LINDAHL BROTHERS INC 

(Bensenville)
(630) 595-1080 x110

John 

Lindahl
john@lindahlbros.com

Lorig Construction Company (Des 

Plaines)
(847) 298-0360 x100 David Lorig dlorig@flash.net

Lyons Electric Company, Inc. 

(LaGrange, IL)
(708) 588-6800

Gary 

Misicka
garymisicka@lyonspinner.com

McDonagh Demolition Inc (Chicago) (773) 276-7707 Josh Tyrell josh.t@mcdonaghdemo.com

Michels Corporation (Brownsville) (847) 827-8660 x
Jim              

Claeys
jclaeys@michels.us

Otis Elevator Company (Lombard) (630) 889-2810
Cassie 

Tohme
cassie.tohme@otis.com

Otis Elevator Company (Lombard) (630) 889-2821 Erin Phillips erin.phillips@otis.com

Reyes Group Ltd.  (Markham) (708) 596-7100
Marcos 

Reyes
marcosg@reyesgroup.com

Rossi Contractors, Inc. (Northlake) (773) 287-7545
Ronald 

Rossi
info@rossicontractors.com

Schindler Elevator Corp. (Elmhurst, 

IL)
(630) 478-7100

Jeff 

Peterson 
jeffrey.peterson@us.schindler.com

ThyssenKrupp Elevator Americas 

Corporation
(630) 652-4002

Melissa 

Harris
Melissa.Harris@ThyssenKrupp.com

W.E. O'Neil Construction Co. 

(Chicago)
(773) 755-1611 Tim O'Neil toneil@weoneil.com

Walsh Construction Company II, LLC 

(Chicago)
(312) 563-5400 Karen Lee kalee@walshgroup.com

Walsh Construction Company II, LLC 

(Chicago)
(312) 563-5400

Diana 

O'Shea
doshea@walshgroup.com
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